
Warewashing Baskets 
from CAMBRO
•	 Inter-stacks	with	all	other	racks
•	 Durable,	long-lasting	polypropylene	will	withstand	chemicals	and	high	

temperatures	of	up	to	200°F	(93.3°C)	
•	 Fits	through	any	commercial	dishwasher	(50x50cm)

Flatware Basket  500x500x101mm

Dish Basket 
500x500x101mm
Designed	to	hold	
standard	plates	in	one	
direction	and	deep	plates,	
bowls	and	plate	covers	in	the	other	
direction.		

Cup Basket
500x500x101mm
Holds	20	cups	with	each	
compartment	measuring	
89x111mm.	 Tray Basket 

 500x500x101mm
The	open	end	tray	rack	holds	

cafeteria	trays	or	full-sized	sheet	pans

Ideal	for	silverware
The	basket‘s	open	design	
promotes	thorough	washing	
and	complete	drainage.
Usable	height:	67mm
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Part no. 972102

Part no. 972104

Part no. 972103

Part no. 972101

Base Basket  
large 500x500x101mm

For	pots,	pans,	bowls	and	large	items
Height:	101mm	

Usable	height:	83mm
Part no. 972100

Base Basket
small 250x500x101mm

Part no. 972144



Part no. 972117

Basket Cover 

Glass Basket
500x500mm,	9	compartments,
														150x150mm	each
													

Glass Basket
500x500mm,	16	compartments,		
111x111mm	each

Glass Basket
500x500mm,	25	compartments,		
89x89mm	each

Glass Basket
500x500mm,	49	compartments,		
62x62mm	each

Glass Basket
500x500mm,	36	compartments,	
73x73mm	each

Part no. Height 
(mm)

972119 142
972120 183
972121 224
972122 265
972123 306

Part no. Height
(mm)

972124 142
972125 183
972126 224
972127 265
972128 306

Part no. Height
(mm)

972129 142
972130 183
972131 224
972132 265
972133 306

Part no. Height
(mm)

972134 142
972135 183
972136 224
972137 265
972138 306

Part no. 973098

 

Basket Transport 
Trolley

Part no. Height
(mm)

972139 142
972140 183
972141 224
972142 265
972143 306
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•	 Fits	through	any	commercial	dishwasher
•	 Wash,	store	and	safely	transport	mugs	and	cups

Warewashing Baskets 
from CAMBRO


